
1 FEEIPU[

2 OEEKOMU FrIPEE H4  28 28

3 FOBDENU MOUKErE 5C  32 60

4 DEENLOO BOEUF D4  28 88

5 EELLORT DONF 8A  24 112

6 HERSALZ TROLLEE G8  64 176

7 HDENIRT SALEZ 15G 50 226

8 EPVETU[ RHODIENT B6  66 292

9 AIAMINU PLEUVoTE 12F 76 368

10 IBIMUSU AMAN 13J 23 391

11 EIDEUSU IMBUS J1  29 420

12 IOARUSU DIESE A11 29 449

13 LOIGAUY OURS N10 25 474

14 GLAAIRU YOGI 1G  42 516

15 AAAICHU FRUGAL 4H  22 538

16 AAANITU CHIP F9  39 577

17 TQJWAIX AUNA O9  24 601

18 TQJNAIX KWA F5  41 642

19 CLJENIQ IXAT I7  39 681

20 ELJINOS CINQ 3L  34 715

21 NREEARS JOLIS 8K  54 769

ANNEES N1  27 796

Coup

lundi 20 juin 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


